
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00219

04/28/2
021

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
SWOPES, DRAKE 
MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00218

04/28/2
021

DUNCAN, EMILEE Defendant
LEGG, JERRY ANDREW vs. 
DUNCAN, EMILEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00231

04/28/2
021

ESQUIVEL, ADAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ESQUIVEL, ADAN

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00082

04/28/2
021

HULL, MARSHA MARIE Person 2
ROWE, CHRIS LEE and 
HULL, MARSHA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00218

04/28/2
021

LEGG, JERRY ANDREW Plaintiff
LEGG, JERRY ANDREW vs. 
DUNCAN, EMILEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00218

04/28/2
021

LEGG, MINA F Plaintiff
LEGG, JERRY ANDREW vs. 
DUNCAN, EMILEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00082

04/28/2
021

ROWE, CHRIS LEE Person 1
ROWE, CHRIS LEE and 
HULL, MARSHA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00232

04/28/2
021

SHOOK, BENJAMIN 
MATTHEW Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHOOK, BENJAMIN 
MATTHEW

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, 
OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS 
WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00219

04/28/2
021

SWOPES, DRAKE 
MICHAEL Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SWOPES, DRAKE 
MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100219
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

